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DATA SISWA 

Nilai Akademik 

No Nama Nis Mtk IPA IPS B Ind B Ing 

1 Marisa Magarita 0053692367 83 91 89 85 84 

2 Windy Putri Widiarti 0068913895 86 87 87 79 83 

3 Aditya Budi Prasetia 0052954492 79 88 84 81 80 

4 Andika Setiawan 0063274428 76 86 84 82 78 

5 Rahmat Fadilla 0065129799 77 69 70 86 82 

6 Rini Puspita Sari 0056142870 79 70 82 82 80 

7 Puja Irawan 0054608106 84 74 80 73 81 

8 Sayyidina Asmarani 0062947369 80 68 85 80 69 

9 Eka Rahma Setia Ningrum 0054433425 86 78 78 83 79 

10 Anissa Nur Maiasharoh 0068015913 82 78 80 84 74 

11 Siti Wulansari 0069394327 73 88 82 82 78 

12 Sri Dhina Rahayu 0074401006 80 80 85 85 78 

13 Edwina Risma Dwiyanti 3046939904 83 75 86 88 78 

14 Mawar Sari 0055389270 84 81 86 80 88 

15 Nesa Fibriati 0067925885 82 74 79 70 80 

16 Avifah Gita Lestari 0069527458 85 86 80 79 80 

17 Fatya Ananda Pasya 0068753789 88 85 81 78 81 

18 Muchtar Fahmi Al Hisyam 0065968717 72 80 79 82 79 

19 Desinta Dina Aryanti 0058913871 88 85 88 89 90 

20 Akbar Daffa Tricahyono 0066458351 80 81 77 80 85 

21 Fenny Varianty 0066233725 81 84 80 81 80 

22 Anindya Anesha Dwi Julianti 0048280555 73 78 80 80 79 

23 Lisa Tania Larasati 0069308461 78 77 76 80 80 

24 Muhammad Riyanto 0058902580 70 73 80 81 79 

25 
Fieza Catur Praditya 0062564113 81 80 73 85 81 

26 Mittahul Mukaromah 0056305165 87 81 70 80 81 

27 
Nadia Galuh Irva Irfiyanti 0064089007 

80 85 80 81 80 

28 Jarot Ananda Putra 0067416356 79 83 83 79 78 

29 Sinta Saharani 0062641036 82 86 90 88 83 

30 Edi Setyawan 0047040676 82 82 85 80 79 
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Nilai Bakat Dan Minat 

no Bakat 

tkro 

Bakat 

dpib 

Bakat 

otkp 

Bakat 

akl 

Minat 

tkro 

Minat 

dpib 

Minat 

otkp 

Minat 

akl 

 

1 55 80 80 95 80 90 90 95 

2 65 55 90 85 75 70 85 85 

3 90 70 80 60 90 90 80 70 

4 85 90 75 45 80 90 55 75 

5 65 50 80 70 85 80 80 85 

6 75 80 55 90 65 55 40 80 

7 45 40 65 85 75 65 65 75 

8 40 65 75 85 45 75 70 65 

9 35 75 70 80 80 35 55 75 

10 70 55 85 75 40 85 80 45 

11 75 80 65 75 65 80 80 50 

12 80 85 75 80 60 75 55 60 

13 85 80 45 85 55 75 65 70 

14 45 75 70 45 80 80 75 80 

15 50 70 80 50 80 85 85 80 

16 70 90 80 70 55 45 65 40 

17 90 65 40 90 65 50 75 65 

18 85 60 85 85 75 70 45 75 

19 80 45 55 80 75 90 90 55 

20 75 80 60 75 80 85 85 80 

21 70 80 80 50 85 80 80 90 

22 80 45 65 80 45 75 75 85 

23 90 65 75 80 50 50 80 70 

24 65 75 40 40 70 60 85 80 

25 75 70 85 70 90 90 45 65 

26 40 85 85 55 85 80 50 75 

27 85 45 80 45 80 65 70 55 

28 85 60 80 70 75 75 90 75 

29 80 55 65 80 50 45 85 50 

30 80 75 75 80 75 50 80 80 
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HASIL PENJURUSAN DENGAN APLIKASI YANG TELAH DI BUAT 

No Nama Nis Jurusan Nilai 

1 Marisa Magarita 0053692367 AKL 1.9 

2 Windy Putri Widiarti 0068913895 OTKP 1.9 

3 Aditya Budi Prasetia 0052954492 TKRO 1.9 

4 Andika Setiawan 0063274428 DPIB 1.9 

5 Rahmat Fadilla 0065129799 OTKP 1.9 

6 Rini Puspita Sari 0056142870 AKL 1.9 

7 Puja Irawan 0054608106 AKL 1.9 

8 Sayyidina Asmarani 0062947369 OTKP 1.775 

9 Eka Rahma Setia Ningrum 0054433425 AKL 1.8 

10 Anissa Nur Maiasharoh 0068015913 OTKP 1.9 

11 Siti Wulansari 0069394327 DPIB 1.9 

12 Sri Dhina Rahayu 0074401006 DPIB 1.9 

13 Edwina Risma Dwiyanti 3046939904 DPIB 1.9 

14 Mawar Sari 0055389270 DPIB 1.9 

15 Nesa Fibriati 0067925885 OTKP 1.9 

16 Avifah Gita Lestari 0069527458 OTKP 1.8 

17 Fatya Ananda Pasya 0068753789 TKRO 1.766 

18 Muchtar Fahmi Al Hisyam 0065968717 TKRO 1.8 

19 Desinta Dina Aryanti 0058913871 TKRO 1.74 

20 Akbar Daffa Tricahyono 0066458351 DPIB 1.9 

21 Fenny Varianty 0066233725 DPIB 1.82 

22 Anindya Anesha Dwi 
Julianti 

0048280555 AKL 1.9 

23 Lisa Tania Larasati 0069308461 OTKP 1.7 

24 Muhammad Riyanto 0058902580 DPIB 1.7 

25 
Fieza Catur Praditya 0062564113 DPIB 1.775 

26 Mittahul Mukaromah 0056305165 DPIB 1.9 

27 
Nadia Galuh Irva Irfiyanti 0064089007 TKRO 1.9 

28 Jarot Ananda Putra 0067416356 OTKP 1.9 

29 Sinta Saharani 0062641036 OTKP 1.65 

30 Edi Setyawan 0047040676 AKL 1.9 

 


